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1951 1H128 |#ug- 7Y o—al - BFeprE Rt i ~0mam 30,000 2,404,439| 1,795,561
1961 18148 [|Fusq5E@ERE—EI2A4) 1,594 2,406,033| 1,793,967
197 | 1H178 |#YUeA%(h)IEEsALR 4 3,710 2,409,743| 1,790,257
198 | 1H20R |HBHEEHRCRHELRED) 2,225 2,411,968 1,788,032
199 1H208 (E=7vER 108,900 2,520,868 1,679,132
200 1H24B |[BEFBORRE: 74 —F X NnETFIHNEHBEHI~ 7,590 2,528,458 1,671,542
201 | 1H24B (®BHFRFIZAIRMET S 220222 1,078 2,529,636 1,670,464
202 | 1H26H [frFa~vFvhvaed DT (1845) 3,300 2,532,836 1,667,164
203 | 1H26H |HUSERAFSRETER2FEELT 721 2,533,557| 1,666,443
204 | 1H26B |7Vrd—Ar2ik 10,670 2,544,227| 1,655,773
205 | 1H27TH (¥ r2—Ro M ARBS “ 7,513 2,551,740 1,648,260
206 1H28F (#@AR-SEHMNROAAS) ) 6,900 2,558,640{ 1,641,360
207 | 1H28H [YExbFPFA1950-19890 574004 LR 6,245| _ 2,564,885| 1,635,115
208| 1H30H |¥v=uik - 133,980] 2,698,865 1,501,135
209 | 1HA31H |FuEEHE 1A% 835 2,699,700 1,500,300

200-1 1H31H |FAFA47K 30,000 * 2,729,700{ 1,470,300
210 | 2H1H |7—V= PwR A VISR (2H 4) 1,078 2,730,778 1,469,222
2111 2H1B [|#1RFoeNFTF Aot—Ruzen~azereis 1,000 2,731,778 1,468,222
2121 2B3H |[EEEERX 300 2,732,078 1,467,922
213| 2HBH [FAF0R 1,600 2,733,678| 1,466,322
214| 2H6H |2r—/Am 6,100 2,739,778] 1,460,222
215 | 2BA7H |ETFILEEERESE A 2,120 2,741,898] 1,458,102
216 | 2HTH |aFLALAmRELASARDEBIE -5 ALARAJREER (L7 4) 4,837 2,746,735 1,453,265
217 | 2H8H [Fusq4E (MRE—/BLAS) 1,601| 2,748,336} 1,451,664

8/10 R=




- | )

HEEe®  RER-MERE ANSEEQOUFEH BIHMSEBEHRATHEN

AR % = AL > & @ KARE 3RS
B2 macrnk| BHER | SR, [FRURE cpem (KRR pem | mgm |7 "
218 | 2H12B |HYUALCRIFRE—RZAS) : 1,500 2,749,836 1,450,164
219 | 2H17H |HVUAARCR)IEESL2A 4)) 4,902 . 2,754,738| 1,445,262
220 | 2H21 R [BEEFRGHEIASN) , ' 2,223 2,756,961 1,443,038
221 | 2H23B [HEAARSHBEGS S IEERE PR 4,568 2,761,529] 1,438,471
222 | 2H24R |#¥B-EBHMACAY) 6,900 2,768,420 1,431,571
223 | 2H24H |EBEFBFTUINVRRETE czas—20ma22 ~ 1,078 2,769,507] 1,430,493
2241 2H248 |{HIAVCKHE2AS) 205 2,769,712 1,430,288
225 | 2H26H |1rFavFrbv= - Dr—F N (2AH) 3,300 2,773,012| 1,426,988
226.| 2H26H |[FVr&—% , 24,750 2,797,762 1,402,238
227 | 2H28H |E=mAvZ—F o2 ARIESY 7,513| 2,805,275| 1,394,725
2281 2H28H |FEEHH2AS 835 2,806,110 1,393,890
2291 3H1H |7—V= PR ATIMEZE (3H ) 1,078 2,807,188 1,392,812
2301 3H1H [#IHTIINETNa—Rnnn~n2//2 1,000 2,808,188| 1,391,812
231 3H2[ [FREERERETLTTITITRARCERIOCNSD 2,000 2,810,188 1,389,812
2321 3H3H |[ERAHBMEEE2022.14~35 - 6,150 2,816,338| 1,383,662
233| 3H3H |BEEIER 300 - 2,816,638 1,383,362
234 | 3H7TH |ETILEREHEEGAS) 2,120 2,818,758 1,381,242
235 3HT7H AL A S AR LAS AR A VBAE - SR AL A S AMETEE (2B 4 -y 4,837 2,823,685 1,376,405
236 | 3H7H |mr—E&CHD ’ 89| 2,823,684 1,376,316
1 237{ 3898 |[Feq¥p(EEE—2HL) _ 1,583) 2,825267f 1,374,733
238 | 3H10H |&ff-av—AK 20,7700  2,846,037| 1,353,963
239 | 3HI108 |[Hs#maEe (P)IMESLLA 43) 1,126 2,847,163] 1,352,837
240| 35118 |[/—k : * 1,100f 2,848,263 1,351,737
241 | 3H14H |BdirHE ‘ 25,740 2,874,003 1,325,997
242 | 3B 14H |Avoh—RoY . 7,840 2,881,843 1,318,157
243 | 3R 148 |FVs— 51,150 2,932,993 1,267,007
244 | 3B160 [fUEsmzmmrn s 4,162| - 2,037,155 1,262,845
2451 3H168 |-ohA0iBEFES ERIK 78,075 3,015,230 1,184,770
246 | 3H17TH |RAF47R 6,400 ' 3,021,630{ 1,178,370
247 3H20H |23v=AR 133,980 3,155,610] 1,044,390
248 | 3H22H |HHEERHIZAS) : 2,209| 3,157,819 1,042,181
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#HXEsD) EAR-MSHNE SN=HEQ1EE)S BTl THRSFHEN
skm X H & H | I n
gz i = BACR yonm] o | L0, [PBWE] ospy [ROERM ) ow | g |COFH EIRM
249 | 35248 | BHBETOINRIETE eesn~2023.30 313 ' 3,158,132 1,041,885
250 | 3H25H |#H-BRFBARGAR) 6,900 - 3,165,082| 1,034,968
201 | 3H268 [F U AR (RHE3AS) 382 3,165,414 1,034,58¢
252 | 3H26H [1FuvFrbhva Pr—FA (AL 3,300 3,168,714  1,031,28¢
253 | 3H28H |BRLARAR LASARE AT 50 ALASAEE (38 4) 4,837 © 3,173,551 1,026,4{‘9
254 | 3A31H |#iEE AR TS S e RS F SR N 3,468 3,177,019] 1,022,981
255 | 3H28RH |fma ry—Fyr3ARIAS 7,513| 3,184,532 1,015,468
266 | 3H29H [Z7An-dns— 4,275 3,188,807| 1,011,143
257 3H29B | AII-AAfUF—fhEeuT T 8,360 3,197,167 1,002,832
258 | 3H29H |[FBAS 10,977| 3,208,144|  991,85¢
259 | 3H30H [HYUAR(RZE—E3AS) 1,248 3,209,392|  990,60¢
260 | 3B30H [-ohvi@EiEHs BN 65,670 3,275,062 924,93
261 | 3H30H |~>hivEEsEs %A 21,577 3,296,639 903,361
262 | 3H31H |@E0EXAIR ' 10,080| 3,306,719 893,281
263 | 3HB31H [|=t—Bg-#HiE mal—n 22,213 3,328,932 871,068
264 3H3LH |HYUASCHIEEILSA ) 5,000 3,333,932 866,066
265 | 3H31H |[20200%-#LvBADEEFLLS ) 351 3,334,283 865,717
266 | 3H31B |FruaSd2021BARDFELETFES Mh3ss “ 34,584 3,368,867 831,133
267 | SH3LB [|38bibindata=ri 20— 480, KL<, S50z ' 1,350 3,370,217 829,783
268 | 3H3LH |[KREEIZEDIERIZEO00E | 450 3,370,667 829,333
269 | 3H31LH |REOERAQBLAFRTINHILEEDIE 12K 930 3,371,597 828,403
270 | 3H31H |ESSEMRNRERT -7 BER) 71,500 3,443,097 756,903
2711 3H31H |BSESEHR-Finimas 589,861 t 4,032,958 167,042
272 | 3H31IH |FBEEHMIASL 835 4,033,793 166,207
2731 48118 |[HHEEENR(R)IEIL2H &) 1,136 4,034,929 165,071
274 | 48128 [Fass¥ s (EE—EFR3H4) 1,587 4,036,516 163,484
274-1 4H26H |[HHERE CRHESA S) 2,236 4,038,752 161,248
275{ 48308 [=r—H3R4% 96| 4,038,848 161,152
87,070 2,000 2,591,178 0 2,600 596,257 759,643| 4,038,848
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